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Civil Litigation Lawsuits by Agency
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Lawsuit Outcomes

3

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

2015 2016 2017

49 53 51

36
36

47

24 21
203 2
2

Pending Dismissed Settled Trials

*112 Total lawsuits
*120 Total lawsuits

*112 Total lawsuits



Lawsuit Outcomes – Safety Department
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Claims by the Numbers
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Claims Payout Comparison
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Lawsuits Payout Comparison
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Subrogation Recoveries (Property Damage)
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Employment & Labor Unit –
Administrative Appeal Outcomes
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Employment & Labor Unit –
Lawsuit Outcomes

10

19 (86%)

3 (14%)

2015
55 Cases Handled

(22 Closed)

14 (82%)
3 (18%)

2017
46 Cases Handled

(17 Closed)

20 (91%)

2 (9%)

Cases Successfully Closed
Cases Closed Unsuccessfully

2016
54 Cases Handled

(22 Closed)



Workers’ Compensation Unit –
Workload and Results
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Taxpayer Protection Unit –
Workload and Results
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